
                                                                                               

Friends of the Shasta County Libraries 

The Library Book Group 
 
 

Date: Second Wednesday of the month 
Time: 11 am until 12 noon The Library Foundation Room – Redding Library 
Place: Redding Library, 1100 Parkview, ph 530-245-7250     
Participants: All welcome—FOSCL membership not required 
Questions: Contact Patte Jelavich, 225-0735 patte@jelavich.com  
Note: Changes in COVID requirements may necessitate schedule and/or venue adjustments 

 
Wednesday March 10, 2021 due to COVID meeting facilitated via Zoom 
THE SPLENDID AND THE VILE by Erik Larson (Francie) NF 

Wednesday April 14, 2021 in person in Children’s Outdoor Garden or via Zoom 
THE MASTER BUTCHERS SINGING CLUB by Louise Erdrich (Barbara Cross) F 

 
Wednesday May 12, 2021 in person in Children’s Outdoor Garden or via Zoom 

HOW TO BE AN ANTI-RACIST by Ibram X. Kendi (Jean Keyes) NF 

 
Wednesday June 9, 2021 in person in Children’s Outdoor Garden or via Zoom 
THE BRILLIANT LIFE OF EUDORA HONEYSETT by A. Lyons (Rachel) F 

 
Wednesday July 14, 2021 in person in Library Foundation Room 
ON WRITING - A MEMOIR OF THE CRAFT by Stephen King (Teri Boster) NF 
 
Wednesday August 11, 2021 in person in Library Foundation Room 

ELEANOR by David Michaelis (Teri Boster) Biography 
 

Wednesday September 8, 2021 in person in Library Foundation Room 
THE SPY AND THE TRAITOR by Ben Macintyre (Alice Facer) NF 

 
Wednesday October 13, 2021 in person in Library Foundation Room 
THE BODY KEEPS THE SCORE: Brain, Mind, and Body in the Healing of Trauma by Bessel van 

der Kolk, M.D. (Teri) NF 

 
Wednesday November 10, 2021 in person in Library Foundation Room 
THE WOMEN OF THE COPPER COUNTRY: A Novel by Mary Doria Russell (Jean Keyes) F 

 
Wednesday December 8, 2021 in person in Library Foundation Room 
UNORTHODOX by Deborah Feldman (Rachel) Memoir 

 
Wednesday January 12, 2022 in person in Library Foundation Room 
THE SECRET LIFE OF GROCERIES: The Dark Miracle of the American Supermarket by 

Benjamin Lorr (Patty Purn) NF 
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